LOUISIANA MEDICAID PROGRAM

ISSUED: 12/09/24 REPLACED: 02/03/22

CHAPTER 33:FAMILY PLANNING CLINICSSECTION 33.4:CLAIMS RELATED INFORMATIONPAGE(S) 1

CLAIMS RELATED INFORMATION

All claim submissions for dates of service must contain Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) codes. Refer to the **Louisiana Family Planning Clinics (FPCs) Fee Schedule** published online at <u>www.lamedicaid.com</u> for a list of procedure codes/services reimbursable by Louisiana Medicaid.

The fiscal intermediary (FI) accepts standardized professional 837P electronic transactions if the Vender Billing Agent and Clearinghouse (VBC) used by the provider has been tested and approved by the FI. Providers billing hard copy claims will continue to bill on the CMS-1500. All information, whether handwritten or computer generated, must be legible and completely contained in the designated area of the claim form.